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Abby Adams
Sat Dec 1 2-5
Fri Dec 7 1:30-3

Bobbi Brown
Sat Dec 1 5-7
Sat Dec 8 9-11
Fri Dec 14 9-10:30
Thu Dec 20 9-10:30
Tue Dec 25 1:30-3
Sun Dec 30 12-4

Cathy Carter
Sun Dec 2 9-12
Fri Dec 7 3-4:30
Thu Dec 13 3-4:30
Wed Dec 19 3-4:30
Tue Dec 25 3-4:30
Mon Dec 31 12-1:30

Debby Drake
Sun Dec 2 12-4
Sat Dec 8 11-2
Fri Dec 14 10:30-12
Thu Dec 20 10:30-12
Wed Dec 26 9-10:30
Mon Dec 31 1:30-3

Evelyn Ellis
Mon Dec 3 10:30-12
Sat Dec 8 5-7
Fri Dec 14 12-1:30
Thu Dec 20 12-1:30
Wed Dec 26 10:30-12
Mon Dec 31 3-4:30

Frank Farber
Mon Dec 3 12-1:30
Sat Dec 8 2-5
Fri Dec 14 1:30-3
Thu Dec 20 1:30-3
Wed Dec 26 12-1:30

Geri George
Mon Dec 3 1:30-3
Sun Dec 9 9-12
Fri Dec 14 3-4:30
Thu Dec 20 3-4:30

Wed Dec 26 1:30-3

Holly Hale
Mon Dec 3 3-4:30
Sun Dec 9 12-4
Sat Dec 15 9-11
Fri Dec 21 9-10:30
Wed Dec 26 3-4:30

Ida Irwin
Tue Dec 4 9-10:30
Mon Dec 10 10:30-12
Sat Dec 15 11-2
Fri Dec 21 10:30-12
Thu Dec 27 9-10:30

John Jakes
Tue Dec 4 10:30-12
Mon Dec 10 12-1:30
Sat Dec 15 2-5
Fri Dec 21 12-1:30
Thu Dec 27 10:30-12

Karen Kelly
Tue Dec 4 12-1:30
Mon Dec 10 1:30-3
Sat Dec 15 5-7
Fri Dec 21 1:30-3
Thu Dec 27 12-1:30

Larry Landau
Tue Dec 4 1:30-3
Mon Dec 10 3-4:30
Sun Dec 16 9-12
Fri Dec 21 3-4:30
Thu Dec 27 1:30-3

Marvin Marks
Tue Dec 4 3-4:30
Tue Dec 11 9-10:30
Sun Dec 16 12-4
Sat Dec 22 9-11
Thu Dec 27 3-4:30

Nancy Nest
Mon Dec 3 9-10:30
Wed Dec 5 10:30-12
Mon Dec 10 9-10:30
Wed Dec 12 10:30-12
Mon Dec 17 9-10:30
Wed Dec 19 10:30-12
Sat Dec 22 11-2
Mon Dec 24 9-10:30
Fri Dec 28 10:30-12
Mon Dec 31 9-10:30

Oliver O'Brien
Wed Dec 5 9-10:30
Tue Dec 11 10:30-12
Mon Dec 17 10:30-12
Sat Dec 22 2-5
Fri Dec 28 9-10:30

Paula Peck
Wed Dec 5 12-1:30
Tue Dec 11 12-1:30
Mon Dec 17 12-1:30
Sat Dec 22 5-7
Fri Dec 28 12-1:30

Quincy Quigley
Wed Dec 5 1:30-3
Tue Dec 11 1:30-3
Mon Dec 17 1:30-3
Sun Dec 23 9-12
Fri Dec 28 1:30-3

Roberta Robbins
Wed Dec 5 3-4:30
Tue Dec 11 3-4:30
Mon Dec 17 3-4:30
Sun Dec 23 12-4
Fri Dec 28 3-4:30

Sandy Struthers
Thu Dec 6 9-10:30
Wed Dec 12 9-10:30
Tue Dec 18 9-10:30
Mon Dec 24 10:30-12
Sat Dec 29 9-11
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Tommy Thompson
Thu Dec 6 10:30-12
Wed Dec 12 12-1:30
Tue Dec 18 10:30-12
Mon Dec 24 12-1:30
Sat Dec 29 11-2

Uri Upshaw
Thu Dec 6 12-1:30
Wed Dec 12 1:30-3
Tue Dec 18 12-1:30
Mon Dec 24 1:30-3
Sat Dec 29 2-5

Vicky Vickers
Thu Dec 6 1:30-3
Wed Dec 12 3-4:30
Tue Dec 18 1:30-3
Mon Dec 24 3-4:30
Sat Dec 29 5-7

Walter Wayne
Thu Dec 6 3-4:30
Thu Dec 13 9-10:30
Tue Dec 18 3-4:30
Tue Dec 25 9-10:30
Mon Dec 31 10:30-12

Xerxes Xavier
Fri Dec 7 9-10:30
Thu Dec 13 10:30-12
Wed Dec 19 9-10:30
Tue Dec 25 10:30-12

Yolanda Young
Sat Dec 1 9-11
Fri Dec 7 10:30-12
Thu Dec 13 12-1:30
Wed Dec 19 12-1:30
Tue Dec 25 12-1:30
Sun Dec 30 9-12

Zane Zempsky
Sat Dec 1 11-2
Fri Dec 7 12-1:30
Thu Dec 13 1:30-3
Wed Dec 19 1:30-3


